Name :

MRS PRAVEEN BEGAM

Proposal No

2772

Branch Code :

111

Contact Details:

8882368840

Location

RZ-138, Block E, New Roshanpura,

Appointment Date

06-11-2024

Member Information

Booked Member Name Age

Gender

MRS PRAVEEN BEGAM 52 year Female

Included Test -

Urine Analysis

BST Only fasting or Only PGBS

**ECG** 

Thanks,

Medsave Team

NAVYA HZSPITAL RZ-13B, HAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043

To, LIC of India Branch Office 2772 Proposal No. PRAVEEN BELIAM

Landon Parcy of. Name of the Life to be assured\_ The Life to be assured was identified on the basis of\_ I have satisfied myself with regard to the identity of the Life to be assured before conducting tests / examination for which reports are enclosed. The Life to be assured has signed as below in my presence. Dr. SAKSHAVIRMANI MBBS MID PATH Signature of the Hathologist/ Doctor Name: I confirm, I was on fasting for last 10 (ten) hours. All the Examination / tests as mentioned below were done

with my consent.

(Signature of the Life to be assured)

Name of life to be assured:

Reports Enclosed:						
Sr. No	Reports Name	Sr. No	Reports Name			
2	FMR -Rest ECG with Tracing	9	Lipidogram			
3	Haemogram	10	BST (Blood Sugar Test-Fasting & PP) Both			
5	Hb% SBT-13	12 L	FBS (Fasting Blood Sugar)			
6 7	Elisa for HIV RUA	14.	PGBS (Post Glucose Blood Sugar) CTMT with Tracing			
8	Chest X-Ray with Plate (PA View)	15	Proposal and other documents			

16. Questionnaires: 17.

Others (Please Specify)

Remarks of Health Assure PVT LTD

Authorized Signature,

RZ-13B, WAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043

## LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Form No. LIC03 - 002

## ELECTROCARDIOGRAM

Zone		Division		Branch
Proposal	No. 2772			Branch
Agent/D.	O. Code:	Introduced by:	(name & signature)	)
Full Name	e of Life to be assu	red: PRAVEE	h BELIAM.	,
Age/Sex	: 52	,		
Instruction	ns to the Cardiologi	st:		
i. ii. iii. iv.	Please satisfy you impersonation The examinee and not use the form si The base line must Rest ECG should minimum of 3 cor	I the person introduced in advance. At the steady. The track be 12 leads along applexes, long leads should be recorded.	Also obtain must signature cing must be pasted with Standardizatio II. If L-III and AV	iners to guard against in your presence. Do es on ECG tracings. I on a folder. on slip, each lead with F shows deep Q or T eep inspiration. If V1
I hereby de questions. that these v	clare that the foreg	DECLARAT	TION	lly understanding the withheld. I do agree
Witness	NAVYA IX RZ-13B, JA NEW DZLH	)SPITAL	nature or Thumb Im	7
i. H ii. A iii. k iii. H	Have you ever had  // \times  Are you suffering find the disease?  Y	chest pain, palpita  om heart disease,	ntion, breathlessness	L.A. and to note the sat rest or exertion?  w Blood Pressure or elesterol or any other
	6. on the day of	07/11 200 Y S	Dr. K ignature of the Card ame & Address	ATLASH NATH GUPTA TO REG.NO 11391 de No.

### Clinical findings

(A)

(B)

Height (Cms)	Weight (kgs)	Blood Pressure	Pulse Rate
157	65	120/80	87

(B)	Cardiovascular System			
		psp.g.		
Rest E	ECG Report:			
	Position	Saph	P Wave	11 1
	Standardisation Imv	Sapin	PR Interval	141
	Mechanism	M	QRS Complexes	H
	Voltage	Kul	Q-T Duration	M
	Electrical Axis	M	S-T Segment	Huy
	Auricular Rate	87/ml	T -wave	14-1
	Ventricular Rate	871mt	Q-Wave	41
	Rhythm	8200),		Hy
	Additional findings, if any.	Hu		

Conclusion:

TUM

Dr. KAILASH NATH GUPTA MBBS. MD REG.NO.- 11391

Dated at 21 on the day of 07/11 2004

RZ-13B, MAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043

Dr. SAKS VIRMANI Signature of the Cardlologist Name & Address 8941 Qualification Code No.

# आयवर विभाग INCOMETAX DEPARTMENT



# भारत सरकार GOVT OF INDIA



स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड Permanent Account Number Card

DCNPB5245Q

TIN / Name PRAVEEN BEGAM

TVAT E1 TTT / Father's Name MOHAMD KASIM

मन्त्र की तातील / Date of Birth 21/02/1972 PARVEEN

TEMPER L. Signature



Dr. SAKSHEVIRMANI MBB<del>S MD P</del>ATH REG.NO.- 8941

NAVYA HOSPITAL RZ-13B, NAPAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043





#### ANNEXURE II - 8

#### LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Special Medical Report

Form No. LIC03 - 009

REG.NO.-8941

#### **ROUTINE URINE ANALYSIS**

DATE /TIME 07/11/2024 09:28 AM Division Zone Branch Proposal No. 2772 Agent/D.O. Code: Introduced by: (name & signature) Full Name of Life to be assured: MRS PRAVEEN BEGAM Age/ Sex: 52/F 1. Physical Examination Sediment :NIL Colour :YELLOW (ii) Transparency :CLEAR (iv) Reaction :ACIDIC (iii) Chemical Examination 2. Protein :NIL (ii) :NIL Sugar :NIL (iv) Bile pigments: NIL Bile salt (iii) 3. Microscopic Examination Red Blood Cells:NIL (ii) Epithelial Cells: 00-01 /HPF (iii) Crystals :NIL (iv) Pus Cells :01-02 /HPF **Deposits** :NIL (vi) Casts :NIL (v)(VII) Bacterias :NIL RZ-13B MAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI-110043 Remarks Dr. SAKS If pus cells are present GRAM STAIN is necessary If haematuria is present ZIEHL NEELSEN METHOD is necessary

I declare that the person (investigated) signed (affixed his/her thumb impression) in the space earmarked below, in my presence and that I am not related to him/her or the Agent of the Development Disclaimer: There are chances for human error during printing. If results are unexpected or alarming. Please contact immediately for recheck. Reports are not for medico legal purpose. It is only a professional opinion Please clinical correlation is mandatory.





#### LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Zone

Division

Branch

DATE /TIME 07/11/2024 09:28 AM

Proposal No. 2772

Agent/D.O. Code:

Introduced by: (name & signature)

Full Name of Life to be assured: MRS PRAVEEN BEGAM

Age/ Sex: 52/F

### **BIOCHEMESTRY**

**GLUCOSE FASTING** 

88.9

g/dL

70.0-120.0

NAVYA HOSPITAL RZ-13B, WHAPGARH, NEW DELHI-110043

> Dr. SAKSHAVIRMANI MBBS. AND PATH REG.NO.- 8941

Signature of the Pathologist

Disclaimer: There are chances for human error during printing affrest by streaming we had been ing. Place in the for recheck. Reports are not for medico legal purpose. It is only a professional opinion Please clinical correlation is mandatory.



Address:- Navya Hospital, RZ-138, New Roshanpura, Najafgarh, New Delhi-110043

